(\ RADIORAMA

Radio XEDK, S.A.de C.V.

Estacion
Modalidad

Marca

Modelo

Serie

Potencia Diurna
Tension Diurna
Corriente Diurna
Eficiencia Diurna
Potencia Nocturna
Tension Nocturna
Corriente Nocturna
Eficiencia Nocturna
Condiciones
Observaciones

Registro ante Cofetel

XEDK

Principal Continuo
HARRIS

DX-10
MPO-19090-00001
10465 kW

230V

50 A

91 %

944 kw

236V

10 A

40 %



